

## Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Secy / 189 / 2018-19

E-mail: <u>secy-legal@tnpetro.com</u> 14<sup>th</sup> January 2019

The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor,
Plot No: C/1 G Block,
Rotunda Building, P J Towers
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip ID / Symbol: TNPETRO

The Manager
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Dalal Street
Fort

Scrip ID: 500777

Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under regulation 39 (3) of SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015 Loss of Certificate(s) - Reg

We wish to inform you that we have received the following information(s) about loss of Share Certificates.

Sl No	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No. of Shares	Certificate No(s)	Distinctive Number(s)	Date of Intimation received by the Company / RTA
01	Haresh Madhusudan Asher	92541	100	79710	27214411 to 27214510	10.01.2019
			100	183520	27610911 to 27611010	10.01.2019
			100	141356	33278111 to 33278210	10.01.2019
			100	148139	33965411 to 33965510	10.01.2019
			100	150680	34238511 to 34238610	10.01.2019
02	Ramakrishnan GS	244953	100	428474	78374288 to 78374387	11.01.2019
03	Bachubhai Chimanlal Mehta	33249	100	67104	25938411 to 25938510	11.01.2019

Copy of the letters received from the Shareholders are attached.

We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited



K Priya

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as stated







Regd. Office & Factory:

Post Box No. 9, Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai - 600 068. India. Tel.: (0091) - 44 - 25945500 to 09 Telefax: 044-25945588

Website: www.tnpetro.com CIN: L23200TN1984PLC010931

TPL GSTIN: 33AAACT1295M1Z6





## BW 15644841623 ind designate beniddi Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited Post Box No. 191, Anna Road HPO, CAMEO Cherrai 600002 10 JAN 2019 Subject: Letter dated 26th for Juvnishing Inpo of persons holding physical phanes and Transfer the Same in Demat form Fc18- 92541 Hello Sir Madam, I have Received the Attached letter fore requesting documents per updation a Attached herewith the form downloaded from the site and the documents with it is self attented copies of the PAN, cancelled cheque My address is changed from "Vinceta-Andhori" (old address - mentioned in PAN) to Bhanu Villa-Boutivali (new address - mentioned in Aadhar Card.) So please update the same in your records. I have misplaced the physical shares and I would request you to send me the drapticate copy of the shares, since the same are not tradeable without the same hould like to open a demat account with you, once I get physical shares Thanking You, -Hareoh Asher

29/14/9- Kunnah mana lane thrissur- 680001 Revala Mobile No. 944773894, Landline: 0480-2828544 e-mail: gramakrishnan 905@gmail.com. TNPETRO: FOLIO 244953 No. of shares: 100 To Cameo Corporate Services 240 TNPETRO SUBRAMANIAN BUILDING - No 1, Club House Rd Cherna Dear Sirs I long ago submitted all the relevant records many weeks also in your own enrelose Since a irretrievably last my share contificate many/ years ago I requested you to histract me regording how to get a drifficak certoficate so that I can get it dematerialized as early as possible. acknowledging you also sent me an email recept of all my documents. Kindly check be I am eagerly looking forward to getting a driplicate (shape certififate. Please to Tinceres Thrissus CAMEO 1.1.19

NAN 1221200174632

From: Jayesh Bachubhai Mehta
403, Surbhi Appartment,
20, Motinagar Society,
Nr. Rambali School, Paldi,
Ahmedabad-380007
Date: -03/10/18

(M): 9327535062

To,
Cameo Corporate Services Ltd
Unit: -Tamilaadu Petroproducts Ltd
Subramaniam Buildiing No. 1,

Club House Road, Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600002

Sub: -Transmission of shares Our Ref: -L.F. No. 00033249

Dear Sir,

I, Jayesh Bachubhai Mehta son of late Bachubhai Chimanbhai Mehta hereby informed you that my father had hold total 100 Shares of Tamilnadu Petroproducts Ltd bearing above folio since long time. My father was expired on 03/05/2016. I hereby enclosed certified copies of Death Certificates of my father, Self attested copy of my PAN Card and Aadhar Card for your reference.

I further informed you that said 100 shares have not been tresseble so I request you to send me procedure for issue of duplicate share cum transmission of shares with necessary details and documents.

Sorry for inconvience to you.

Please do needful & oblige us.

Thanking you.

Yours truly,

Jayesh Bachubhai Mehta

Encl: a/a

J.B. nehl

169